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Women / 4 / 11C
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Guevara228
Gymtowne

9.225 9.700 9.6259.450 38.000
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Smith222
Golden Bear

9.300 9.450 9.3509.375 37.475
4 4T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Jessica Lee240
Pacific West

9.400 9.525 9.3259.150 37.400
1 3 5 4 3 

3 

Julie Goldman242
San Mateo

9.375 9.575 9.3509.075 37.375
2 2 6T 2T 4 

4 

Zia Flaminio241
San Mateo

8.925 9.450 9.1259.375 36.875
12 4T 2T 5 5 

5 

Olivia Sanchez221
Golden Bear

9.000 9.100 9.1009.200 36.400
10T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Daniella Ingargiola238
Novato

9.100 8.625 8.8509.075 35.650
8 13 6T 9 7 

7 

Sara Hubbard224
GymWorld

9.125 8.475 9.0758.675 35.350
7 14 8T 7 8 

8 

Sage Inderbitzen205
Black Diamond

9.075 9.050 8.6258.500 35.250
9 8 11 13 9 

9 

Emily Vose208
Central Coast

8.850 8.750 8.9508.675 35.225
14 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Delaney Grune244
Santa Cruz

8.825 9.350 7.7758.600 34.550
15T 6 10 16 11T

11T

Elene Closson204
Auburn

9.150 8.700 8.7008.000 34.550
6 12 15 12 11T

11T

Taylor Cargile247
Technique

8.900 8.900 8.7507.975 34.525
13 9 16 10 13 

13 

Ellen Inouye213
Clovis

9.350 8.450 8.4508.175 34.425
3 15 13 14 14 

14 

Karyna Mitchell236
North Bay

8.825 8.825 8.1508.225 34.025
15T 10 12 15 15 

15 

Victoria Morris201
Airborne

9.000 8.050 8.7258.075 33.850
10T 16 14 11 16 

16 


